ASY Electronics (Jiaxing) Co., Ltd
Business inquiries：+86 181 5734 3325
E-mail：sales@king-sen.com Website：www.asyjx.com
Address：Room 302, Building 11, No. 79 Jinsui Road, Economic and
Technological Development Zone, Jiaxing , Zhejiang P.R. China
1
AC3803BP Series three-phase
three-wire

current(
A)
Leak
current(
≤mA)
Inverter/Ser
ver Capacity
(KW)
Shape
size
Outgoing terminal
mode
Weight
(KG)
AC3803BP-8A-T 8 10 2.2/3.7 N2 M4 M4 - 1.1
AC3803BP-16A-T 16 20 5.5/7.5 N5 M6 M4 - 1.4
AC3803BP-30A-T 30 20 11/14 N5 M6 M4 - 1.6
AC3803BP-45A-T 45 40 18.5/22 N10 M6 M6 - 2.5
AC3803BP-60A-T 60 40 30 N10 M6 M6 - 3
AC3803BP-75A-T 75 50 37 N12 M8 M6 - 6.5
AC3803BP-100A-T 100 50 45 N12 M8 M6 - 7
AC3803BP-120A-T 120 60 55 N12 M8 M6 - 7
AC3803BP-150A-T 150 60 75 N12 M10 M6 - 10
AC3803BP-200A-T 200 60 90 N12 M10 M8 - 10
AC3803BP-250A-T 250 60 110 N15 M10 M8 - 10
ASY Electronics (Jiaxing) Co., Ltd
Business inquiries：+86 181 5734 3325
E-mail：sales@king-sen.com Website：www.asyjx.com